
 

Course Title & Code: MMPH6149 Recent Advances in Biomedical Technology (Semester 2) 2023-2024 

Course Co-ordinator: Professor CH Yu, School of Biomedical Sciences 

 (Tel no: 3917 9205, email: chyu1@hku.hk) 
  

Timetable 

Date Day sTime eTime Venue Type Title Teacher 

2024-01-30 Tue 18:30 20:20 SR4 Lecture Week 1: Introduction and arrangement of student 
presentations 

Professor CH Yu 

2024-02-06 Tue 18:30 20:20 SR4 Lecture Week 2: Lecture of research topic #1 Professor CH Yu 

2024-02-20 Tue 18:30 20:20 SR4 Lecture Week 3: Lecture of research topic #2 Professor R Jauch 

2024-02-27 Tue 18:30 20:20 SR4 Lecture Week 4: Lecture of research topic #3 Professor K Zhou 

2024-03-05 Tue 18:30 20:20 3SR-SR3 Lecture Week 5: Lecture of research topic #4 Professor A Javed 

2024-03-12 Tue 18:30 20:20 SR4 Presentation Week 6: Journal club of research topic #1.1 Professor CH Yu 

2024-03-19 Tue 18:30 20:20 LT3/LT4 Presentation Week 7: Journal club of research topic #1.2 Professor CH Yu 

2024-03-26 Tue 18:30 20:20 LT3/LT4 Presentation Week 8: Journal club of research topic #2.1 Professor R Jauch 

2024-04-02 Tue 18:30 20:20 LT2 Presentation Week 9: Journal club of research topic #2.2 Professor R Jauch 

2024-04-09 Tue 18:30 20:20 SR4 Presentation Week 10: Journal club of research topic #3.1 Professor K Zhou 

2024-04-16 Tue 18:30 20:20 SR4 Presentation Week 11: Journal club of research topic #3.2 Professor K Zhou 

2024-04-23 Tue 18:30 20:20 SR4 Presentation Week 12: Journal club of research topic #4.1 Professor A Javed 

2024-04-30 Tue 18:30 20:20 SR4 Presentation Week 13: Journal club of research topic #4.2 Professor A Javed 

 


